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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 02/10/2017 TBD HS Tennis - Varsity BARC Tournament Bay Area Racquet Club
Tue 02/21/2017 2:00 pm HS Tennis (HOME) Sweetwater Country Club
Mon 02/27/2017 2:00 pm HS Tennis (HOME) Sweetwater Country Club
Tue 02/28/2017 2:00 pm HS Tennis (HOME) Sweetwater Country Club
Wed 03/01/2017 1:00 pm HS Tennis (AWAY) Bay Area Racquet Club
Thu 03/02/2017 2:00 pm HS Tennis (HOME) Sweetwater Country Club
Fri 03/03/2017 TBD HS Tennis (AWAY) - JV BARC Tournament Bay Area Racquet Club
Mon 03/20/2017 2:00 pm HS Tennis (AWAY) Houston Racquet Club
Tue 03/21/2017 4:00 pm HS Tennis (AWAY) Lee LeClear Tennis Center
Thu 03/23/2017 4:00 pm HS Tennis (AWAY) Lee LeClear Tennis Center
Tue 03/28/2017 TBD HS Tennis (AWAY) -  District Sweetwater Country Club
Wed 03/29/2017 TBD HS Tennis (AWAY) -  District Sweetwater Country Club
Wed 04/12/2017 TBD HS Tennis (AWAY) -  State Off Campus
Thu 04/13/2017 TBD HS Tennis (AWAY) -  State Sweetwater Country Club


